Keyboard | DHI-NKB1000
• One keyboard can control multiple DVRs, or you can use multiple
keyboards to control one DVR.
• Support PTZ camera (speed dome) operation.
• Support RS485 port and RS232 port.
• Support PTZ operation via joystick.
• Support all operations you get from DVR front panel function
keys.
• Support keyboard lock function.
• Support multiple-level operation rights.
• Support cascade connection.
• Support single or multiple DVRs’s menu setup.
• On-screen menu, user-friendly procedure. It is very easy for you
to operate.
• Besides above mentioned features, network keyboard also has
the following features:
o Can control network video server and network video
decoder.
o Support network port connection.
Network Keyboard
Technical Specification
System
Keyboard Key Panel Electromechanical
Joystick
Three-axis
Vector-solving
Twisting Function
Return to Center
Display LCD, 75.20 mm x 33.85 mm (2.96 in. x 1.33 in.)
Interface
Keyboard Connector
RJ45
RS232
RS485
RS422
USB
Keyboard Communication Direct Mode, Network Mode
Direct Mode
Interface: RS232/RS485
DVR Protocol: DH2
PTZ Protocol: DH-SD/Pelc-D/Pelco-P/Pelco-D1/Pelco-P1
Network Mode Interface: RJ45
DVR/Network PTZ: IP Address/Port/Protocol
Electrical
Power Supply
Power Adapter
Input: 100 VAC to 240 VAC, 50/60 Hz
Output: 12 VDC, 1000 mA
Power Consumption 5 W
Environmental
Operating Temperature -10° C to +55° C (14° F to +131° F), 95% RH
Operating Humidity 10% to 90%
Atmospheric Pressure 86 kpa to 106 kpa
Construction
Dimensions
330.0 mm x 160.0 mm x 37.50 mm
(12.99 in. x 6.30 in. x 1.48 in.)
Height with Joystick: 100 mm (3.94 in.)
Net Weight 2.50 kg (5.52 lb)